

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6974/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 06/03/2007 in WA No. 458/2006 of  
the HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT JABALPUR)

INDORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VASANT DUTTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 6981 of 2007(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6985 of 2007(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6986 of 2007(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 3753 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7027 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7029 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7031 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7033 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7132 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7223 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/04/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Gambhir, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

Mrs. Shubhra Kapur,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Kapur,Adv.

Ms. Arti Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

for Issue notice on the SLPs as also on the prayer  
interim relief. Dasti in addition is permitted. Liberty to  
mention after service is complete.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER