

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

I.A. NO. 1 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) D.No(s).7029/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2006 in RSA No. 4157/2006 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SATYA KHATTAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA URBAN DEVT.AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for appointment of English Translator)

Date: 15/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.B. Rohtagi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Interim Application for translator is allowed. Petitioner has to bear  
expenses for translation, for the purpose Office has to take action as per Office  
Order No. F.5/Judl.TW/VI/06 dated 9th September, 2006.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar

MG